Gesamt

Platz Zeit
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Name
2:45 Vergin
2:49 Tolle

2:51 Franck
2:53 Eigenbrod
2:59 Huhnke
3:01 Albers
3:04 Bruse
3:09 Frey

3:14 Bendixen
3:16 Schliter
3:20 Petersen
3:22 Stecher
3:25 Huhnke
3:30 Knebel
3:45 Blume
3:49 Rossen
3:55 PrieB
4:01 Leinbaum
4:12 Bottger

4:15 Piepenhagen

4:18 KloB

4:23 Callsen
4:32 Thomas
4:42 Fillmar
4:53 Knebel
4:59 Callsen
5:01 Fdllmar
5:03 Wilhelm
5:10 Bergmann
5:15 Skowronek
7:47 Sander
n.a. Kleingarn
n.a. Stattkus
n.a. Morell
n.a. Behnke
n.a. Schliter

Sparkasse Sudholstein Kids Cup 700 m

Vorname
Jonas
Marvin
Lasse
Lauritz
Carolin
Shari Malin
Bjarne
Bastian
Finn
Tarik
Janne
Marc André
Lukas
Matti-Leon
Miriam
Bente
Piet Jonas
Johanna
Lena
Luis
Moritz
Carolin
Jeremy Gordon
Jonas
Jay-Luca
Constantin
Merle
Sixten Yannick
Mimi
Jakob
Runa
Sarina
Alina
Julius
Montano
Farah

Jg.
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
2001
1999
1999
2001
2000
2000
2001
1999
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2002
2001
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2000
2001
2000
1999
2002

AK
M6/7
M6/7
M6/7
M6/7
W6/7
W6/7
M6/7
M6/7
M6/7

M 5 und jinger
W6/7
M6/7

M 5 und jlinger
M6/7
W6/7

W 5 und janger
M6/7

W 5 und janger
W6/7

M 5 und junger

M 5 und jinger
We6/7

M 5 und jinger

M 5 und jinger

M 5 und jinger

M 5 und jinger

W 5 und jlnger

M 5 und junger

W 5 und jlinger

M 5 und jinger

W 5 und jlnger
W6/7

W 5 und jlnger
M6/7
M6/7

W 5 und janger

Ort
Bad Bramstedt
Lentféhrden
Kaltenkirchen
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bimohlen
Bad Bramstedt

Brokstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Trappenkamp
Hennstedt

Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Oersdorf

Bad Bramstedt
GroBenaspe
Trappenkamp
Oersdorf
GroBenaspe
Bad Bramstedt

Hartenholm
Oescheblittel
Hasenkrug
Bad Bramstedt
Bargteheide
Bad Bramstedt
Brokstedt

Verein
H20
Kaltenkirchener TS
Team Eigenbrod
BT

BT
Bimohler SV

SV Brokstedt

BT
LG Trappenkamp
BT-LA

BT
BT

BT

LG Trappenkamp

Lauftreff Bad Bramstedt

TSV Bargteheide

SV Brokstedt



Gesamt
Platz  Zeit

1 19:55
2 20:39
3 22:15
4  22:34
5 22:37
6 23:06
7 23:17
8 23:23
9 23:26
10 23:33
11 23:45
11 23:45
13 23:55
14 24:00
15 24:15
15  24:15
17 24:22
18  24:59
19 25:15
20 25:30
21 25:42
22  25:46
23 25:59
24 26:06
25 26:07
26  26:16
27 26:49
28 27:14
29 27:21
30 2747
31 27:57
32 28:09
33 28:12
34 28:26
35 28:27
36 28:34
37 28:49
38 29:00
38 29:00
40  29:01
41 29:02
42 29:03
43 29:51
44 29:56

Sparkasse Siudholstein Schiler Cup 5 km

Name
Liedtke
Schack
Baumgart
Latt
Maack
Marsen
Durbas
Bortmann
Apsel
de Vries
Stehle
Hoffmann
Bernecker
Stehle
Jeschkeit
Todt
Habner
Bernecker
Hein
Damman
Kurbjuhn
Franck
Knebel
Lobel
Rossen
Mock
Biel
Boldt
Plabzek
Zogmann
Lobel
Krebs
Barmann
Barmann
Huhnke
Viebahn
Spies
Gnlge
Hoffmann
Steinborn
Gerkens
Behn
Rodewald
Schmerer

Vorname
Christin
Jan
Tim
Thore
Sesle-Marin
Brian
Tarek
Till
Lennart
Marc
Daniel
Malte
Brian
Fabian
Erik
Steffen
Lea
Olav
Robin
Lukas
Niklas
Soren
Jule-Rieka
Max-Frederik
Bjarne
Kerrin
Nane
Philip
Christoph
Florian
Finn-Niklas
Hannah Wiebke
Tim
Kirsten
Philipp
Jantje
Johanna
Jule-Marie
Skrollan
Merle
Annika
Jorid
Caroline
Jasmin

Jg.
1993
1991
1996
1991
1992
1991
1993
1994
1998
1995
1997
1993
1994
1995
1995
1998
1994
1995
1994
1997
1997
1997
1996
1995
1997
1996
1994
1997
1992
1993
1997
1996
1995
1997
1997
1996
1993
1996
1995
1996
1993
1994
1999
1997

AK

Si B Klein-Nordende

SA
SC
SA
SiA
SA
SB
SB
SD
SC
SD
SB
SB
SC
SC
SD
SiB
SC
SB
SD
SD
SD
SiC
SC
SD
SiC
SiB
SD
SA
SB
SD
SiC
SC
SiD
SD
SiC
SiB
SiC
SiC
SiC
SiB
SiB
SiD
SiD

Ort
Bad Bramstedt

Wiemersdorf
Bad Bramstedt

Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Padenstedt
Wrist
GroBenaspe
Hamburg
Hitzhusen
GroBenaspe
Bad Bramstedt
GroBenaspe
Bad Bramstedt
Hitzhusen
GroBenaspe
Bad Bramstedt

Kaltenkirchen
Trappenkamp
Kaltenkirchen

Hitzhusen

Bad Bramstedt
Tensfeld
Kaltenkirchen
Kaltenkirchen
Bad Bramstedt
Schmalfeld
Schmalfeld
Bad Bramstedt
GroBenaspe

Bad Bramstedt

Bad Bramstedt

Bad Bramstedt

Verein
BT-LA
BT-LA
BT-LA
Bramstedter TS

SG Padenstedt
MTV Heide
Grundschule GroBenaspe

BT
Grundschule GroBenaspe

Grundschule GroBenaspe
BT
BT

Team Eigenbrod
BT-LA
Kaltenkirchener TS
LG Trappenkamp
KT

BT-LA

BT-LA

Team Eigenbrod

Kaltenkirchener TS

KT

DLRG Bad Bramstedt

KT

KT

BT

Grundschule GroBenaspe
BT-LA

Lauftreff Bad Bramstedt
Lauftreff Bad Bramstedt
Bramstedter TS

BT-LA



Gesamt

Platz  Zeit
45 29:57
46 30:13
47 30:24
48 30:57
49 31:02
50 31:07
51 31:16
52  31:42
53 31:47
54 32:09
55 32:12
56 32:18
57 32:19
58 32:44
58 32:44
60 34:24
60 34:24
62 35:54
63 36:41
64 37:10
65 37:35
66 37:49
67 38:35
68 38:46
69 41:41
69  41:41
71 42:30

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

Sparkasse Siudholstein Schiler Cup 5 km

Name
Alm
Steinborn
Metzlaff
Todt
Schuldt
von Seelen
Lange
Mischke
Viebahn
Otto
Dittrich
Kock
Widmann
Bottger
Krémer
Eigenbrod
Leinbaum
Dittrich
Blume
Prange
Krémer
Mischke
Metzlaff
Marker
Kénig
Warkentin
Widmann
Kruse
Piepenhagen
Lange
Modlich
Staade
Durbas
Peper
Apsel
BeenB
Skowronek

Vorname
Gerrit
Lina
Sophie
Soren
Markus
Frederic
Merle
Niels
Tjorven
Friederike
Jonas
Michelle-Claire
Mika
Lukas
Miche
Sophie
Friedericke
Jannek
Sina
Dominik
Finja
Leif
Clara-Marie
Kim Lea
Dominique
Ann-Sophie
Svea
Lars
Tim
Thilo
Janne
Nadine
Karim
Felix
Malin
Jule-Marie
Luca

Jg.
1998
1996
1993
1996
1997
1996
1993
1994
1998
1994
1994
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1998
1994
1998
1998
1993
1991
1998
1997
1994
1994
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1995
1996
1996
1992
1998

AK
SD
SiC
SiB
SC
SD
SC
SiB
SB
SD
SiB
SB
SiD
SC
SD
SD
SiD
SiD
SB
SiD
SD
SiB
SA
SiD
SiD
SiB
SiB
SiD
SD
SD
SD
SiD
SiC
SC
SC
SiC
SiA
SD

Ort
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
GroBenaspe
GroBenaspe
GroBenaspe
Bad Bramstedt
Lentféhrden
GroBenaspe
Bad Bramstedt
Foéhrden-Barl
GroBenaspe
GroBenaspe
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
F6hrden-Barl
Hennstedt
GroBenaspe
Bad Bramstedt
Lentféhrden
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
GroBenaspe
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
GroBenaspe
GroBenaspe
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Padenstedt

Henstedt-Ulzburg

Verein

Grundschule GroBenaspe
Grundschule GroBenaspe
Grundschule GroBenaspe
Team Eigenbrod

Grundschule GroBenaspe

GS GroBenaspe
Grundschule GroBenaspe
BT

Team Eigenbrod
BT

Grundschule GroBenaspe

Grundschule GroBenaspe

BT

Team Eigenbrod
Grundschule GroBenaspe
Grundschule GroBenaspe
Bramstedter TS

BT

SG Padenstedt

BT-LA



Gesamt

Platz Zeit
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18:34
19:07
19:16
19:24
20:24
20:24
21:15
21:34
22:06
22:12
22:12
22:16
22:26
22:33
23:05
23:26
23:37
23:37
24:14
24:33
24:58
25:07
25:08
25:20
26:00
26:02
26:15
26:18
26:21
26:36
26:40
26:54
26:57
27:08
27:16
27:47
27:50
28:52
29:47
29:53
29:53
30:14
30:37
31:04
31:08
31:29
31:32
31:39
31:40
32:04

Name
Bottner
Rabe
Stahr
Liedtke
Schafer
Neuhaus
Zellmer
Otto
Bendix
Lange
Vollmers
Braker
Randschau
Knippel
Wulf
Maack
Kréhnert
Bortmann
Mboller
Seeland
Barth
Selck
Offen
Pistor
Kohlmorgen
Stehle
Boldt
Bendixen
Reske
de Vries
Igel
Mohr
von Seehlen
Eigenbrod
Franck
Schulze
Piepenhagen

Godbersen-Maack

Bajorat
Zwicker
Grimmer
Groth
Schneider
Wolif
Huhnke
Reese
Krémer
Danielsen
Mischke
Schober

Golden Tulip Gutsmann Challenge (5 km)

Vorname
Jan
Tim
Andreas
Rainer
Stephan
Kai
Glinter
Dirk
Frank
Ole
Christian
Detlef
Ottmar
Dieter
Malte
Rainer
Kerstin
Imke
Rolf
Siegfried
Gulnther
Alexander
Rainer
Hans-Joachim
Karsten
Manuel
Bjorn
Thomas
Glinter
Martina
Horst
Eileen
Jirgen
Xandra
Christiane
Jirgen
Petra
Birgit
Gaby
Lucyna
Jan
Peter
Deborah
Jutta
Claudia
Henning
Karen
Nicole
Wolfgang
Silvia

Jg.

AK

Ort

1989 Ménnl. Jugend Bad Bramstedt
1988 Méannl. Jugend Hohenlockstedt

1968
1960
1986
1977
1956
1965
1967
1965
1965
1956
1956
1950
1986
1957
1975
1966
1935
1937
1946
1987
1947
1961
1970
1965
1965
1963
1941
1963
1945
1990
1966
1969
1968
1965
1970
1962
1970
1971
1957
1945
1961
1954
1965
1945
1968
1972
1959
1975

M 30/35
M 40/45
Manner
Manner
M 50/55
M 40/45
M 30/35
M 40/45
M 40/45
M 50/55
M 50/55
M 50/55
Manner
M 40/45
W 30/35
W 40/45
M 60 und alter
M 60 und alter
M 60 und alter
Mé&nnl. Jugend
M 50/55
M 40/45
M 30/35
M 40/45
M 40/45
M 40/45
M 60 und alter
W 40/45
M 60 und alter
Weibl. Jugend
M 40/45
W 30/35
W 30/35
M 40/45
W 30/35
W 40/45
W 30/35
W 30/35
M 40/45
M 60 und alter
W 40/45
W 50/55
W 40/45
M 60 und alter
W 30/35
W 30/35
M 40/45
W 30/35

Klein-Nordende

Kaltenkirchen
ltzehoe

Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Kaltenkirchen
Wilster
Weddelbrook
Kisdorf

Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt

Elmshorn

Bad Bramstedt
Kisdorf
Wiemersdorf
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt

Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Elmshorn
Wrist

Bad Bramstedt

Bad Bramstedt
Kaltenkirchen
Brokstedt

Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bimohlen
Weddelbrook
Quarnstedt
Ellerau

Wrist

Bad Bramstedt
Elmshorn

Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Lentféhrden
Neuminster

Verein
BT
AUS lizehoe
Spiridon Oldesloe

BT-LA
BT-LA
Schmuck und more

SV Boostedt

Team Eigenbrod

Team Eigenbrod

SSV Schmalfeld

SV Brokdorf

FuBball C-Jgd Bramstedt

LT Riesebusch

LG Elmshorn
Bramstedter TS

RSC Kisdorf

BT

Radsportverband S-H
TSV Kattendorf

GS GroBenaspe
Team Eigenbrod

MTYV Heide

GS GroBenaspe
Team Eigenbrod
Kaltenkirchener TS
SV Brokstedt

Gut Heil Wrist



Golden Tulip Gutsmann Challenge (5 km)

Gesamt
Platz Zeit Name Vorname Jg. AK Ort Verein
51 82:12 Kohlmorgen Manuela 1972 W 30/35 Bad Bramstedt
52 32:20 Ellerbrock Claudia 1979 Frauen Hamburg
53 33:18 Hamann Marion 1969 W 30/35 Wankendorf Schwimmbad Wabhlstedt
54 33:34 Hahn Marianne 1947 W 50/55 Kaltenkirchen Kaltenkirchener TS
55 35:22 RoBler Helle 1974 W 30/35 Heiligenstedten
56 35:44 Eigenbrod Rainer 1951 M 50/55 Bad Bramstedt Team Eigenbrod
57 35:48 Landschek Katharina 1987 Weibl. Jugend Hitzhusen VFL Hitzhusen
57 35:48 Neumann Wiebke 1987 Weibl. Jugend Bad Bramstedt BT
59 38:29 Tietje Katja 1972 W 30/35 Hamburg
60 40:20 Metzlaff Sabine 1959 W 40/45 Bad Bramstedt
n.a. Gustafsson Uwe 1939 M 60 und alter NeumUnster LT Neumdinster-Gartenstadt
n.a. Selck Bert 1953 M 50/55 Kisdorf
n.a. Schmidt Birgit 1964 W 40/45 Bad Bramstedt
n.a. Klug Barbara 1964 W 40/45 Biedenkopf-Wallau TV 04 Wallau
n.a. Bartmann Nina 1981 Frauen Kélin-Reisiek
n.a. Deutschmann Nils 1990 Ménnl. Jugend Bad Bramstedt BT

n.a. Kroger Elsbeth 1952 W 50/55 Lauftreff Bad Bramstedt



Gesamt
Platz Zeit
1 39:14
2 39:26
3 40:34
4 40:45
5 41:17
6 41:17
7 41:36
8 42:00
9 42:12
10  42:17
11 42:24
12 42:28
13  43:35
14  45:15
15  46:05
16 46:44
17  47:06
18  47:33
19 4752
20 48:37
21 4843
22  49:00
23  49:03
24 49:10
25 4942
26 4954
27 50:05
28 50:15
29 50:19
30 50:32
31 5044
32 50:50
33 50:54
34 51:02
35 51:03
36 51:14
37 51:21
38 5144
39 51:57
40 52:11
41  52:12
42 52:14
43 52:15
44 52:30
45  52:31
46 52:36
47 53:03
47 53:03
49 53:14

Name
Rupprecht
Boeck
Knippel
Rohwedder
Schiffers
Karstens
Tirech
Petrich
Kréhnert
Flemming
Borner
Franck
Arndt
Jackisch
Glinter
Tolle
Kawalzyk
Steenbock
Schumacher
Harm
Humfeldt
Kihn
Gerlitz
Thams-Kurzeya
Knebel
Oldenburg
Stattkus
Petersen
Siegismund
Liedtke
Behnke
Schwarz
Seggering
Sombrutzki
Sohn
Gartner
Stamer-Jiirgensen
Guttkowski
Hamann
Bemmann
Tode
Freudenthal
Lobel
Creon
Schénau
Hein
Schwolow
Kairies
John

Mercure Kohlerhof Trophy 10,8 km

Vorname
Peer-Rasmus
Alexander
Michael
Maikel
Jorg
Martin
Houari
Heiko
Andreas
Bernhard
Peter
Arne
Matthias
Reinhard
Frank
Dirk
Christian
Arne
Carsten
Olaf
Klaus
Dietmar
Mario
Eike
Michael
Marc
Jirgen
Holger
Bjorn
Susanne
Jan
Thorsten
Ludger
Frank
Manfred
Alexander
Herr
ulf
Dirk
Sven
Helge
Silke
Regina
Dieter
Peter
Bernd
Christian
Wolfgang
Ellen

Jg.
1975
1977
1974
1968
1973
1964
1964
1970
1966
1962
1957
1962
1965
1956
1966
1966
1981
1970
1967
1969
1949
1962
1974
1967
1966
1988
1958
1964
1972
1959
1968
1965
1970
1965
1958
1974
1950
1960
1965
1981
1964
1949
1966
1960
1967
1963
1972
1974
1952

AK
M 30/35
Manner
M 30/35
M 30/35
M 30/35
M 40/45
M 40/45
M 30/35
M 40/45
M 40/45
M 40/45
M 40/45
M 40/45
M 50/55
M 40/45
M 40/45
Manner
M 30/35
M 30/35
M 30/35
M 50/55
M 40/45
M 30/35
M 30/35
M 40/45
mannl. Jugend
M 40/45
M 40/45
M 30/35
W 40/45
M 30/35
M 40/45
M 30/35
M 40/45
M 40/45
M 30/35
M 50/55
M 40/45
M 40/45
Manner
M 40/45
W 50/55
W 40/45
M 40/45
M 30/35
M 40/45
M 30/35
M 30/35
W 50/55

1/3

Ort

Bad Bramstedt
Weddelbrook
Herzhorn

Bad Bramstedt
Sommerland

Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Leezen
Kaltenkirchen
Quickborn
Kaltenkirchen
Kaltenkirchen
Lentféhrden

Ellerbek

Bad Bramstedt
Ahrensburg
Brokstedt

Bad Segeberg
Lentféhrden

Trappenkamp
Hartenholm
Lentféhrden
Bad Bramstedt
Heede
Klein-Nordende
Bad Bramstedt
Seeheim

Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Kellinghusen

Wankendorf
Norderstedt
Hitzhusen

Kaltenkirchen
Bad Bramstedt
Berlin
GroBenaspe
Henstedt-Ulzburg
Neumdunster

Verein
Stader Schwimmverein

LG Elmshorn

PSB 24 Berlin

TSV Stocksee

ETV Kiel Triathlon
LG Trappenkamp
Kaltenk. TS /100 MC
Kaltenkirchener TS
team H20

EDEKA
SC Egenbuttel

TSV Brokstedt

Bundespolizei
LG Trappenkamp

Team HvH

Vil Kellinghusen

Lauftreff Bad Bramstedt

www.24lauf.de

Lauftreff Bad Bramstedt
Kaltenkirchener TS

Lauftreff Bad Bramstedt



Gesamt
Platz Zeit
50 53:20
51 53:29
52  53:37
53  53:41
54  54:00
55 54:17
56 54:23
57 54:25
58 54:41
59 54:42
59 54:42
61 54:43
62 54:47
63 5458
64 55:24
65 55:37
66 55:38
67 56:04
68 56:14
69 56:17
70 56:22
71 56:27
72 56:54
72 56:54
74 57:01
75 57:06
76 57:07
77 57:18
78 57:22
79 57:25
80 57:36
81 57:45
82 57:54
83  58:01
84  58:07
85 58:37
86 58:45
87 5852
88 58:59
89 59:10
90 59:30
91 59:54
92 59:59
93 1:00:01
93 1:00:01
95 1:00:26
96 1:00:34
97 1:00:53
98 1:01:19

Name
Mumm
Heins
Apsel
Hamann
Struve
Kunze
Thomas
Rakowski
Huhnke
Schuldt
Laatsch
Philipsen
Dr. Jordan

Altmeier-Skowronek

Stamer
Peters
Kempel
Bortmann
Sump
Timm
Dittrich
Huppert
Vergin
Zeeck
Krohn
Maas
Havemann
Zobel
Ludwig
Eilerts

Kiel

Bouter
Schliiter
Zeriadtke
Anacker
Denkeler
Tietjen
Clausen
Ahrens
Kuhnberger
Bielenberg
Siewert
Huge
Zindler
Latt

Teske
Hamann
Brockmann
Zobel

Mercure Kohlerhof Trophy 10,8 km

Vorname

Udo
Susanne
Michael
Gerdt
Horst-Dieter
Michael
Henry
Klaus
Christian
Bettina
Jirgen
Helge
Tom
Hermann
Uwe
Stefan
Willi
Ralph
Sigurd
Jan
Walter
Erich
Uwe
Matthias
Arne
Torsten
Arndt
Alexandra
Marc
Mario
Wilko
Teun
Regina
Joérg
Max
Hans
Mary
Uwe
Katrin
Kirsten
Volker
Ingo
Karl-Heinz
Yvonne
Thorsten
Angelika
Sven
Ralf

Dirk

Jg.
1962
1957
1958
1949
1955
1958
1968
1956
1966
1964
1965
1989
1968
1948
1963
1973
1950
1965
1940
1967
1966
1940
1963
1964
1980
1976
1968
1970
1974
1968
1971
1942
1965
1963
1974
1939
1962
1956
1983
1963
1965
1953
1965
1959
1963
1959
1969
1962
1968

AK
M 40/45
W 40/45
M 40/45
M 50/55
M 50/55
M 40/45
M 30/35
M 50/55
M 40/45
W 40/45
M 40/45
mannl. Jugend
M 30/35
M 50/55
M 40/45
M 30/35
M 50/55
M 40/45
M 60 und alter
M 30/35
M 40/45
M 60 und alter
M 40/45
M 40/45
Manner
M 30/35
M 30/35
W 30/35
M 30/35
M 30/35
M 30/35
M 60 und alter
W 40/45
M 40/45
M 30/35
M 60 und alter
W 40/45
M 50/55
Frauen
W 40/45
M 40/45
M 50/55
M 40/45
W 40/45
M 40/45
W 40/45
M 30/35
M 40/45
M 30/35

2/3

Ort
Schenefeld
Elmshorn
Padenstedt
Gonnebek
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Oering
Bad Bramstedt
Hohenaspe
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Springe

Kaltenkirchen
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Neumdinster
Schwerin
Féhrden-Barl

Bad Bramstedt
Weddelbrook
Norderstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Freiburg
Hitzhusen

Hoégersdorf
Oersdorf

Norderstedt
Hamburg

Hohenfelde
Elmshorn

Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Schmalfeld
Oersdorf
Wiemersdorf

Bad Bramstedt
Weddelbrook
Freiburg

Verein

fit mit physio
Bundespolizei

BSG EON Hanse

Ruderclub N. Braunschweig
BT

Team Eigenbrod

LG Neum{Unster

Lauftreff Bad Bramstedt

www.24lauf.de
FF Hitzhusen

FF Hitzhusen

Lauftreff Kaltenkirchen

Lauftreff Bad Bramstedt
MS SWAT Hohenfelde



Gesamt
Platz Zeit
99 1:01:41
100 1:01:43
101 1:01:43
102 1:01:48
103 1:01:51
104 1:02:18
105 1:02:35
106 1:02:40
107 1:03:02
108 1:03:22
109 1:03:43
110 1:04:49
111 1:05:25
112 1:05:40
113 1:06:00
114 1:06:09
115 1:06:22
116 1:06:53
117 1:08:31
118 1:08:59
118 1:08:59
120 1:09:32
121 1:11:03
122 1:13:59
123 1:14:37
123 1:14:37
125 n.a.
126 n.a.
127 n.a.
128 n.a.
129 n.a.
130 n.a.
131 n.a.
132 n.a.
133 n.a.
134 n.a.
135 n.a.
136 n.a.
137 n.a.
138 n.a.
139 n.a.
140 n.a.
141 n.a.

Name
Schulte
Scheel
Sievers
Luwe-Holfert
Dassau
Kolaczek
Liebschner
Matthes
Nix
Smit
Meisel
Malessa
Heins
Holfert
Junge
Thilo
Jorck
Gerke
Heilmann
ClauBen
ClauBen
Duby
Sohn
Bergmann
Selck
Schuckart
Schmahl
Maack
Faber
Faber
Thiel
Huge
Bredfeldt
Berg
Schéape
Sierk
Buss
Stattkus
Lienau
Hoyer
VoB3
Rogowski
Wilke

Mercure Kohlerhof Trophy 10,8 km

Vorname
Ulrich
Antje
Peter
Regina
Hubert
Nina
Stefanie
Arne
Veronika
Ivonne
Ingelore
Volker
Christiane
Lara
Regina
Peter
Gerhard
Martin
Nadine
Vera
Holger
Jean-Claude
Christa
Bianca
Ursula
Peter
Thomas E.
Rainer
Hartmut
Maria
David
Tanja
Fritz
Carsten
Katrin
Michael
Jens
Thomas
Jens
Torsten
Hans Jurgen
Dirk
Ann-Christin

Jg.
1969
1958
1964
1961
1954
1966
1971
1954
1962
1973
1952
1947
1970
1990
1954
1958
1962
1960
1978
1961
1956
1967
1961
1966
1955
1954
1963
1957
1954
1953
1988
1972
1951
1962
1982
1964
1962
1962
1960
1967
1961
1969
1984

AK
M 30/35
W 40/45
M 40/45
W 40/45
M 50/55
W 40/45
W 30/35
M 50/55
W 40/45
W 30/35
W 50/55
M 50/55
W 30/35
weibl. Jugend
W 50/55
M 40/45
M 40/45
M 40/45
Frauen
W 40/45
M 50/55
M 30/35
W 40/45
W 40/45
W 50/55
M 50/55
M 40/45
M 40/45
M 50/55
W 50/55

mannl. Jugend

W 30/35
M 50/55
M 40/45
Frauen
M 40/45
M 40/45
M 40/45
M 40/45
M 30/35
M 40/45
M 30/35
Frauen

3/3

Ort
Bad Bramstedt

Bad Bramstedt
Schmalfeld
Bad Bramstedt
Schwerin

Bad Bramstedt

Bad Bramstedt
Wiemersdorf

Bad Bramstedt
Wiemersdorf
Schmalfeld
Heidmoor

Wiemersdorf
Berlin
Kaltenkirchen
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Berlin

Bad Bramstedt

Kisdorf

Bad Bramstedt
Neumdinster
Bad Bramstedt
Bark / Bockhorn
Bark / Bockhorn
Bad Bramstedt
Schmalfeld

Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Vechta

ltzehoe

Berlin

Bad Bramstedt

Quarnstedt
Heidmoor
Bargteheide
Henstedt-Ulzburg

Verein

Lauftreff Bad Bramstedt

Lauftreff Bad Bramstedt

Lauftreff Bad Bramstedt

TuS Fahrenkrug

Stadt Bad Bramstedt

Lauftreff Bad Bramstedt

Team H20

Bundespolize

Lauftreff Bad Bramstedt



Platz Name
Klesen
Busch
Klesen
Kantel
Poll

Otto
Leinbaum
Jacobsen
Schreiner
10 Henze

11 Otto

12 Walluks
13 Wrage
14 Otto

15 Papendorf
16 PrieB3

17 Helzel

18 Weritz

19 Hein

20 Asbahr
21 Brakel

22 Brakel

23 Brakel

24 Will

25 Ullrich

26 Meister
27 Meister
28 Koch

29 Philipsen
30 Philipsen
31 Kditbach
Techel
Gehrke

—
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Schmidt
Muntjes
Eichling

Brockmann

Vorname
Thomas
Bodo
Heike
Bernhard
Michael
Henri
Kerstin
Antje
Heike
Rudiger
Erika
Monika
Traute
Elke
Heidemarie
Susanne
Sabine
Anneliese
Ute
Jurgen
Anne-Catrin
Frederike
Anke
Angelika
Karin
Gerda
Wolfgang
Ingrid
Axel
Annegret
Hans-Jirgen
Anke
Holger
Hanne
Dietmar
Manfred
Fred

5 km - Walking 2006

Jg.
1960
1940
1962
1935
1940
1936
1966
1961
1966
1954
1939
1953
1954
1940
1944
1962
1958
1933
1950
1925
1977
1980
1957
1955
1961
1943
1939
1939
1956
1959
1959
1943
1953
1948
1961
1962

AK
M 45
M 65
W 40
M70 u.a.
M 65
M 70
W 40
W 45
W 40
M 50
W 65
W 50
W 50
W 65
W 60
M 40
W 45
W70 u.a.
W 55
M 70 u.a.
w
w
W 45
W 50
W 45
W 60
M 65
W 65
M 50
W 45
M 40/45
W 60
M 50
W 55
M 45
M
M

Ort

Bad Bramstedt
Elmshorn

Bad Bramstedt
Wahlstedt
Brokstedt
ltzehoe

Bad Bramstedt
Kiebitzreihe
Munster
Ellerau
Itzehoe
GroBenaspe
GroBenaspe
Bad Bramstedt

Bad Bramstedt
Kaltenkirchen
Wiemersdorf
GroBenaspe
GroBenaspe
Wakendorf 2
Nitzen

Bad Bramstedt
GroBenaspe
GroBenaspe
Norderstedt
Norderstedt
GroBenaspe
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Wiemersdorf

Henstedt-Ulzburg

Weddelbrook
Bad Bramstedt
Bad Bramstedt
Hamburg

One Zeitnanme

Verein

GroBenasper Sportverein
GroBenasper Sportverein

Kaki Walker

GroBenasper SV
GroBenasper SV

GroBenasper SV
GroBenasper Sportverein

GroBenasper SV
Mama Spirit

BT / Stadtverwaltung
Sportclub Fuhlendorf

Donatus
Verein rheumakranker Kinder



